Page 1/3 Rev. 11/18/19
0603445_DL_LM_Spec
LM Series
HIGH CAPACITY EMERGENCY LIGHT
© 2019 Dual-Lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel: 864-678-1000 / Website: www.dual-lite.com
FEATURES 
D

LM Series
HIGH CAPACITY EMERGENCY LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  LM2
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LM –
Model Capacity Battery Type Output Voltage RatingZ Self Diagnostics Options
LM High
Capacity
Emergency
Light
2 10.8 Watts
15 15 Watts**
16 16 Watts
28 28 Watt*
30 30 Watt**
33 33 Watt
34 34 Watt
40 40 Watt
50 50 Watt**
56 56 Watt*
66 66 Watt
68 68 Watt*
80 80 Watt
100 100 Watt**
112 112 Watt*
130 130Watt
*   Damp Models Only
**  Ni-Cad Models Only
Blank Lead Calcium
N Nickel Cadmium*
* Capacity wattage may change
depending upon option
Blank 6 Volt
12V 12 Volt⁶
Blank None
D Damp
Blank None
I Spectron® Self-test/
Self-diagnostic
Electronics1,3,4
V Voltmeter
3 3 Lampheads1,2
4 4 Lampheads1,2,5
0 0 Lampheads1,2,3
A31 Aux 3-Conductor Cord - 120 Volt
A32 Aux 3-Conductor Cord-277 volt
03L 3W LED lamp-heads7
Optional Lamps
SRHSW0608 6V, 8W Halogen
SRHSW0612 6V, 12W Halogen
SRHSW0618 6V, 18W Incandescent
SRHSW0620 6V, 20W Halogen
SRHSW0625 6V, 25W Incandescent
SRHSW1208 12V, 8W Halogen
SRHSW1212 12V, 12W Halogen
SRHSW1218 12V, 25W Incandescent
SRHSW1235 12V, 35W Incandescent
SRHSW1250 12V, 50W Halogen
To order metal lamp heads, replace SRH with
AHD. 50W is available with metal heads only.
To order two optional, non-standard lamps
on the fixture, suffix catalog number.
Example: LM100-SRHSW0612
Accessories (Order Separately)
40G Wire Guard
SRHSW Single Matching Remote Head (white)
SRHDW Twin Matching Remote Head (white)
OCR-03L Outdoor LED Remote Heads
CPR-03L Indoor LED remote lamps